2023 Alaska 4-H Quiz Bowl results

Name

JUNIOR

Keira Hammons
Martin Bryan
Addy Kurtz

INTERMEDIATE
Andrew Bryan
Miya Hammons

SENIOR

Joseph Hauptman
Monica Bryan
Dominic Bryan
Easter Fithin

Division State

Correct Answers

Remaining Seconds

Bonus Score Total Score Ribbon Special Award

Junior (9-11 Alaska
Junior (9-11 Alaska
Junior (9-11 Alaska

Int (12-14) Alaska
Int (12-14) Alaska

Sr (15-18) Alaska
Sr (15-18) Alaska
Sr (15-18) Alaska
Sr (15-18) Alaska

16
21
20

40
33

42
44
42
32

1536.01
1076.44
719.74

2949.35
3175.17

3100.06
2953.88
2934.04
2963.72

21.33
14.95
10

40.96
44.1

43.06
41.03
40.75
41.16

37.33
35.95
30

80.96
77.1

85.06
85.03
82.75
73.16

Blue
Blue
Blue

Blue
Blue

Blue
Blue
Blue
Red

Champion
Reserve Champion

Champion
Reserve Champion

Champion
Reserve Champion



